
AM01

Description of Residential Property
住宅物業的描述 (including balcony, utility platform and verandah, if any)

Saleable Area

實用面積
（包括露台、工作平台及陽台（如有））House number

屋號

sq. metre (sq.ft.)

平方米（平方呎）

期期數數中中的的住住宅宅物物業業的的面面積積
AREA OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES IN THE PHASE

1.

calculated in accordance with Part 2 of Schedule 2 of the Residential Properties (First-hand Sales) Ordinance.
2.

foot, which may be slightly different from the area shown in square metre.

The saleable area of each residential property and the floor area of balcony, utility platform and verandah (if any) are calculated in accordance with
Section 8 of the Residential Properties (First-hand Sales) Ordinance; and the areas of the other specified items (not included in the saleable area) are

The areas as specified above in square feet are converted at a rate of 1 square metre = 10.764 square feet and rounded to the nearest whole square

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

364.977 (3929)

: 5.996 (65)
338.903 (3648)

AM01

: 5.987 (64)

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

342.398 (3686)

: 5.974 (64)
373.657 (4022)

: 5.996 (65)

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

373.092 (4016)
: 5.974 (64)

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

341.038 (3671)
: 5.996 (65)

Altus Link House 3
Altus Link 洋房3

Altus Link House 2
Altus Link 洋房2

Altus Link House 1
Altus Link 洋房1

Altus Link House 7
Altus Link 洋房7

Altus Link House 6
Altus Link 洋房6

Altus Link House 5
Altus Link 洋房5

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

367.334 (3954)
: 5.987 (64)Altus Link House 8

Altus Link 洋房8



AM02

sq. metre (sq.ft.)
Area of other specified items (Not included in the Saleable Area)

conditioning
Air-

plant room
空調機房

Bay window
窗台

Cockloft
閣樓

Garden
花園

Parking space
停車位

Roof
天台

Stairhood
梯屋

Yard
庭院

Terrace
前庭

Flat roof
平台

其他指明項目的面積（不計算入實用面積）
平方米（平方呎）

期期數數中中的的住住宅宅物物業業的的面面積積
AREA OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES IN THE PHASE

1.
（不計算入實用面積），是按照《一手住宅物業銷售條例》附表2第2部計算得出的。
上述以平方呎顯示之面積，均以1平方米=10.764平方呎換算，並以四捨五入至整數平方呎，以平方呎與以平方米表述之面積可能有些微差異。2.

每個住宅物業的實用面積，以及露台、工作平台及陽台（如有）的樓面面積，是按照《一手住宅物業銷售條例》第8條計算得出的。其他指明項目的面積

- - - - -

AM02

9.775

71.297

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - -

- - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

9.796

76.588

76.588

71.478

71.297

75.013

75.013

85.942

85.271

88.648

40.645

48.196

35.170

35.976

36.783

36.783

35.976

10.058

8.978

8.978

10.058

10.058

10.564

10.564

18.036

22.284

26.270

19.276

12.447

13.413

41.561

(1162)
107.918

(1116)
103.674

(1059)
98.411

(1055)
98.028

(769)

(767)

(807)(438)

(519)

(379) (108)

(108)

(114)

(207)

(134)

(144)

(105)

(105)

(824)

(824)(925)

(918)

(387)

(396) (97)

(97)

(240)

(283)

(767)

(807)(954)

(396)

(387)

(108)

(114)

(194)

(447)

Description of Residential Property
住宅物業的描述 (including balcony, utility platform and verandah, if any)

Saleable Area

實用面積
（包括露台、工作平台及陽台（如有））House number

屋號

sq. metre (sq.ft.)

平方米（平方呎）

期期數數中中的的住住宅宅物物業業的的面面積積
AREA OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES IN THE PHASE

1.

calculated in accordance with Part 2 of Schedule 2 of the Residential Properties (First-hand Sales) Ordinance.
2.

foot, which may be slightly different from the area shown in square metre.

The saleable area of each residential property and the floor area of balcony, utility platform and verandah (if any) are calculated in accordance with
Section 8 of the Residential Properties (First-hand Sales) Ordinance; and the areas of the other specified items (not included in the saleable area) are

The areas as specified above in square feet are converted at a rate of 1 square metre = 10.764 square feet and rounded to the nearest whole square

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

364.977 (3929)

: 5.996 (65)
338.903 (3648)

AM01

: 5.987 (64)

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

342.398 (3686)

: 5.974 (64)
373.657 (4022)

: 5.996 (65)

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

373.092 (4016)
: 5.974 (64)

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

341.038 (3671)
: 5.996 (65)

Altus Link House 3
Altus Link 洋房3

Altus Link House 2
Altus Link 洋房2

Altus Link House 1
Altus Link 洋房1

Altus Link House 7
Altus Link 洋房7

Altus Link House 6
Altus Link 洋房6

Altus Link House 5
Altus Link 洋房5

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

367.334 (3954)
: 5.987 (64)Altus Link House 8

Altus Link 洋房8



AM03

Description of Residential Property
住宅物業的描述 (including balcony, utility platform and verandah, if any)

Saleable Area

實用面積
（包括露台、工作平台及陽台（如有））House number

屋號

sq. metre (sq.ft.)

平方米（平方呎）

期期數數中中的的住住宅宅物物業業的的面面積積
AREA OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES IN THE PHASE

1.

calculated in accordance with Part 2 of Schedule 2 of the Residential Properties (First-hand Sales) Ordinance.
2.

foot, which may be slightly different from the area shown in square metre.

The saleable area of each residential property and the floor area of balcony, utility platform and verandah (if any) are calculated in accordance with
Section 8 of the Residential Properties (First-hand Sales) Ordinance; and the areas of the other specified items (not included in the saleable area) are

The areas as specified above in square feet are converted at a rate of 1 square metre = 10.764 square feet and rounded to the nearest whole square

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

345.906 (3723)

: 5.996 (65)
343.295 (3695)

AM03

: 5.996 (65)

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

342.587 (3688)
: 5.996 (65)

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

342.934 (3691)
: 5.996 (65)

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

342.440 (3686)
: 5.996 (65)

Bliss Link House 3
Bliss Link 洋房3

Bliss Link House 2
Bliss Link 洋房2

Bliss Link House 1
Bliss Link 洋房1

Bliss Link House 7
Bliss Link 洋房7

Bliss Link House 6
Bliss Link 洋房6

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

344.996 (3714)
: 5.996 (65)Bliss Link House 8

Bliss Link 洋房8



AM04

Description of Residential Property
住宅物業的描述 (including balcony, utility platform and verandah, if any)

Saleable Area

實用面積
（包括露台、工作平台及陽台（如有））House number

屋號

sq. metre (sq.ft.)

平方米（平方呎）

期期數數中中的的住住宅宅物物業業的的面面積積
AREA OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES IN THE PHASE

1.

calculated in accordance with Part 2 of Schedule 2 of the Residential Properties (First-hand Sales) Ordinance.
2.

foot, which may be slightly different from the area shown in square metre.

The saleable area of each residential property and the floor area of balcony, utility platform and verandah (if any) are calculated in accordance with
Section 8 of the Residential Properties (First-hand Sales) Ordinance; and the areas of the other specified items (not included in the saleable area) are

The areas as specified above in square feet are converted at a rate of 1 square metre = 10.764 square feet and rounded to the nearest whole square

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

345.906 (3723)

: 5.996 (65)
343.295 (3695)

AM03

: 5.996 (65)

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

342.587 (3688)
: 5.996 (65)

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

342.934 (3691)
: 5.996 (65)

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

342.440 (3686)
: 5.996 (65)

Bliss Link House 3
Bliss Link 洋房3

Bliss Link House 2
Bliss Link 洋房2

Bliss Link House 1
Bliss Link 洋房1

Bliss Link House 7
Bliss Link 洋房7

Bliss Link House 6
Bliss Link 洋房6

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

344.996 (3714)
: 5.996 (65)Bliss Link House 8

Bliss Link 洋房8

sq. metre (sq.ft.)
Area of other specified items (Not included in the Saleable Area)

conditioning
Air-

plant room
空調機房

Bay window
窗台

Cockloft
閣樓

Garden
花園

Parking space
停車位

Roof
天台

Stairhood
梯屋

Yard
庭院

Terrace
前庭

Flat roof
平台

其他指明項目的面積（不計算入實用面積）
平方米（平方呎）

期期數數中中的的住住宅宅物物業業的的面面積積
AREA OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES IN THE PHASE

1.
（不計算入實用面積），是按照《一手住宅物業銷售條例》附表2第2部計算得出的。
上述以平方呎顯示之面積，均以1平方米=10.764平方呎換算，並以四捨五入至整數平方呎，以平方呎與以平方米表述之面積可能有些微差異。2.

每個住宅物業的實用面積，以及露台、工作平台及陽台（如有）的樓面面積，是按照《一手住宅物業銷售條例》第8條計算得出的。其他指明項目的面積

- - - - -

AM04

71.417

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

71.379

71.321

71.277

71.250

71.304

87.971

35.615

36.413

36.804

36.982

37.268

36.114

10.058

10.058

10.058

10.058

10.058

10.058

20.890

20.421

28.142

26.915

26.340

11.902

(1126)
104.597

(1129)
104.850

(1238)
115.029

(1049)
97.468

(1041)
96.670

(769)

(768)

(768)

(767)

(767)

(768)

(947)

(383)

(392)

(396)

(398)

(401)

(389)

(108)

(108)

(108)

(108)

(108)

(108)

(225)

(220)

(303)

(290)

(284)

(128)



AM05

Description of Residential Property
住宅物業的描述 (including balcony, utility platform and verandah, if any)

Saleable Area

實用面積
（包括露台、工作平台及陽台（如有））House number

屋號

sq. metre (sq.ft.)

平方米（平方呎）

期期數數中中的的住住宅宅物物業業的的面面積積
AREA OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES IN THE PHASE

1.

calculated in accordance with Part 2 of Schedule 2 of the Residential Properties (First-hand Sales) Ordinance.
2.

foot, which may be slightly different from the area shown in square metre.

The saleable area of each residential property and the floor area of balcony, utility platform and verandah (if any) are calculated in accordance with
Section 8 of the Residential Properties (First-hand Sales) Ordinance; and the areas of the other specified items (not included in the saleable area) are

The areas as specified above in square feet are converted at a rate of 1 square metre = 10.764 square feet and rounded to the nearest whole square

257.930 (2776)

: 5.999 (65)
255.871 (2754)

AM05

: 6.069 (65)

255.871 (2754)
: 5.999 (65)

255.871 (2754)
: 5.999 (65)

255.871 (2754)
: 5.999 (65)

Colmo Link House 3
Colmo Link 洋房3

Colmo Link House 2
Colmo Link 洋房2

Colmo Link House 1
Colmo Link 洋房1

Colmo Link House 7
Colmo Link 洋房7

Colmo Link House 6
Colmo Link 洋房6

258.308 (2780)
: 5.999 (65)Colmo Link House 8

Colmo Link 洋房8

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -



AM06

Description of Residential Property
住宅物業的描述 (including balcony, utility platform and verandah, if any)

Saleable Area

實用面積
（包括露台、工作平台及陽台（如有））House number

屋號

sq. metre (sq.ft.)

平方米（平方呎）

期期數數中中的的住住宅宅物物業業的的面面積積
AREA OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES IN THE PHASE

1.

calculated in accordance with Part 2 of Schedule 2 of the Residential Properties (First-hand Sales) Ordinance.
2.

foot, which may be slightly different from the area shown in square metre.

The saleable area of each residential property and the floor area of balcony, utility platform and verandah (if any) are calculated in accordance with
Section 8 of the Residential Properties (First-hand Sales) Ordinance; and the areas of the other specified items (not included in the saleable area) are

The areas as specified above in square feet are converted at a rate of 1 square metre = 10.764 square feet and rounded to the nearest whole square

257.930 (2776)

: 5.999 (65)
255.871 (2754)

AM05

: 6.069 (65)

255.871 (2754)
: 5.999 (65)

255.871 (2754)
: 5.999 (65)

255.871 (2754)
: 5.999 (65)

Colmo Link House 3
Colmo Link 洋房3

Colmo Link House 2
Colmo Link 洋房2

Colmo Link House 1
Colmo Link 洋房1

Colmo Link House 7
Colmo Link 洋房7

Colmo Link House 6
Colmo Link 洋房6

258.308 (2780)
: 5.999 (65)Colmo Link House 8

Colmo Link 洋房8

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

露台
工作平台
陽台

Balcony
Utility Platform
Verandah : -

: -

sq. metre (sq.ft.)
Area of other specified items (Not included in the Saleable Area)

conditioning
Air-

plant room
空調機房

Bay window
窗台

Cockloft
閣樓

Garden
花園

Parking space
停車位

Roof
天台

Stairhood
梯屋

Yard
庭院

Terrace
前庭

Flat roof
平台

其他指明項目的面積（不計算入實用面積）
平方米（平方呎）

期期數數中中的的住住宅宅物物業業的的面面積積
AREA OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES IN THE PHASE

1.
（不計算入實用面積），是按照《一手住宅物業銷售條例》附表2第2部計算得出的。
上述以平方呎顯示之面積，均以1平方米=10.764平方呎換算，並以四捨五入至整數平方呎，以平方呎與以平方米表述之面積可能有些微差異。2.

每個住宅物業的實用面積，以及露台、工作平台及陽台（如有）的樓面面積，是按照《一手住宅物業銷售條例》第8條計算得出的。其他指明項目的面積

AM06

83.522

53.230

83.522

83.522

83.522

83.522

83.553

34.787

34.787

34.787

34.787

48.063

38.311

35.170

35.170

35.170

35.170

32.228

5.144

5.144

5.144

5.144

5.144

5.144

11.591

11.591

11.591

11.591

12.465

11.763

6.950

6.950

6.950

6.950

6.950

6.950 11.785

- - - -

(899)

(573)

(899)

(899)

(899)

(899)

(899)

(374)

(374)

(374)

(374)

(517)

(412)

(379)

(379)

(379)

(379)

(347)

(55)

(55)

(55)

(55)

(55)

(55)

(125)

(125)

(125)

(125)

(134)

(127)

(75)

(75)

(75)

(75)

(75)

(75)

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

- - -(127)


